	List your classmates below.

Assign a score to each category. 

Place the total in the last column.


	Concept
	Mechanics
	Content
	Accuracy
	Total Score

	
	20
	30
	20
	30
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PowerPoint Game Peer Assessment Rubric:  Assessor ____________________
	Concept
	appropriate questions; clearly stated
	20

	Mechanics
	game works; easy to use; all components included; obviously tested
	30

	Content
	interesting; engaging
	20

	Accuracy
	correct information and spelling
	30
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